
Kiedy muszę wymienić piec?

Czy posiada tabliczkę znamionową ?

NIE

TAK

Użytkowane 

od roku:

Do końca
2021 r.

Do końca
2023 r.

Do końca
2025 r.

Do końca
2027 r.

Kotły
bezklasowe

Kotły
klasy III-IV*

Wymieniony
do końca
2021 r.

2013 -
31.08.2017

2006 r
i starsze

2013 -
31.08.2017

 2007 -
2012

*wg normy PN-EN 303-5:2012 


